
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 

            Date:18.09.2020 

          CIRCULAR 

All the faculty members and students of the departmet are hereby informed that, our department has 

constituted Office Bearers for both Computer Science And Engineering Association(CSEA) and Computer 

Society of India(CSI) which are department’s student heading bodies that will work towards smooth and 

effective conduction of department’s student association and CSI activities for the Academic Year 2020-21. 

The selected students shall be holding their respective positions w.e.f from 18.09.2020 and as mentioned in 

two respective tables of Association and CSE. These distinct bodies shall adhere and abide to the every 

instruction which shall be issued by the department. 

 

CSE Association Body 

 

S.No            Officer position Officer Name   Year & Section 

1                  President A. Hemanth IV-CSE1 

2           General Secretary V. Sri Kruthi IV-CSE1 

3                 Treasurer G. Manisha Reddy IV-CSE1 

4  

 

              Vice-president 

S. Meeranath IV-CSE2 

5 G. Vyshnavi IV-CSE2 

6 Ch. Nishmith Sai Reddy IV-CSE2 

7  

 

Additional General Secretary 

B. Brinda IV-CSE1 

8 P. Manasa IV-CSE2 

9 Prem Singh IV-CSE3 



10 P. Sri Datta IV-CSE1 

11  

 

 Chief Secretary 

R. Reshwanth IV-CSE1 

12 V. Eekshitha IV-CSE1 

13 Md. Ehsaan IV-CSE3 

14 A. Vivek IV-CSE3 

15  

 

 

 

 

 

 

            Joint Secretaries 

Dheeraj III-CSE1 

16 Gayatri III-CSE1 

17 Dileep III-CSE1 

18 K. Vishnu III-CSE2 

19 Md. Shoaib III-CSE2 

20 T. Sujith III-CSE2 

21 K. Karthik III-CSE2 

22 D. Anuhya III-CSE3 

23 N. Sai Koushik III-CSE3 

24 G. Rishitha Reddy III-CSE3 

25 A. Rohith III-CSE3 

 

26  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Executive Members 

V. Chandana II-CSE1 

27 G. Snigdha II-CSE1 

28 P. Susheel II-CSE1 

29 M. Tharun II-CSE2 

30 P. Prasad II-CSE2 

31 G. Swetha II-CSE2 

32 T. Deepthi II-CSE2 

33 M. Rithika II-CSE3 

34 B. Sumanth II-CSE3 

35 A. Soumith II-CSE3 

36 Manusri II-CSN 

37 R. Nischitha II-CSN 



38 Vennela II-CSN 

39 N. Jagan II-CSN 

 

 

CSI  Student Body 

        

S.No            Student Position Student Name   Sem. & Section 

1                  President S.Amogh VII-CSE1 

2  

Vice Presidents 

 

M.Varshini VII-CSE1 

3 Ch.Shivani VII-CSE2 

4 K.Rajeev VII-CSE3 

5  

 

               General Secretaries 

T.RajLaxman VII-CSE1 

6 P.Niharika VII-CSE2 

7 S.Nischitha VII-CSE2 

8 Mohd.Karimuddin VII-CSE3 

9  

 

 

 

 

 

 

            Joint Secretaries 

K.Rushikesh VII-CSE1 

10 P.Rishika VII-CSE1 

11 K.Sudeep VII-CSE2 

12 K.Nagaraju VII-CSE3 

13 N.SaiAkshitha V-CSE1 

14 AkshithaValsa V-CSE2 

15 
I.Asish 

V-CSE2 

16 K.Tejaswi V-CSE2 

17 N.Shashidar V-CSE2 

18 V.Nikitha V-CSE2 

19 L.Varshini V-CSE3 

20 G.RevonSai V-CSE3 

21  

 

Sneha Ghosh III-CSE1 

22 Mohd. Adil.Ali III-CSE1 



23  

 

 

         Executive Members 

K.Vijay III-CSE1 

24 M.PriyaDarshini III-CSE2 

25 Ch.Harini III-CSE2 

26 Mohd. Saif III-CSE2 

27 K.Sreenish III-CSE3 

28 A.Vyshnavi III-CSE3 

29 K.Srinija III-CSE3 

30 B.Mrudula III-CSE3 

 

 

     

         Head of the Department 

               Prof. V.Shankar 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 

Date: 18-09-2020 

Schedule of CSE Association activities for the semester – I of the academic year 2020 – 2021 is as 

follows 

 

S.N

o 

Date Name of the Activity 

1. 21-08-

2020 

CSE Association orientation 

2.. 11-09-2020 Group discussions 

3. 25-09-2020 JAM (about technologies) 

4. 30-10-2020 Web development 

5. 13-11-2020 Quiz competition 

6. 27-11-2020 Coding competition 

7. 04-12-2020 Cultural Session 

8. 11-12-2020 Git hub importance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Schedule of CSE Association activities for the semester – II of the academic year 2020 – 2021 is as 

follows 

 

S.No Date Name of the event 

1. 12-02-2021 IDL(Indian Developer League) 

2. 05-03-2021 TechFantoms 

3. 19-03-2021 Career Guidance Program 

4.       09-04-2021 P3 Prep Practice for Placement 

5. 23-04-2021 Networks 

6. 08-05-2021 Coding Competetion 

7. 23-05-2021 This.App 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Co-Convener Convener Head of the 
Department 

M.Preethi N. C Santosh Kumar Dr. V. Shankar 

Assistant Professor Assistant 

Professor 
Professor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



KAKATIYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, WARANGAL -15 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
 

EVENTS 

Career Guidance Program 

 

Career opportunities lie plenty when it comes to Engineers, but choosing the right path and establishing 

oneself as a pioneer in the field might take time and expertise. Career Guidance for engineering students is a 

must so that graduates can discover their strengths and weaknesses to choose a profession that is lucrative 

and fulfilling.  

Students must try to inculcate the habit of working in teams, working on their career choices, try to learn the 

latest technologies that are required for the placements and improve their communication skills. More than 

anything else, they need to know how to behave professionally with others. 

Before venturing out into the highly competitive world, some precautionary, as well as career-boosting 

measures, need to be taken by graduates. Here are a few of them: 

1. Focus on personality development 

2. Be clear on career goal! 

3. Higher studies 

4. Management studies 

5. Preparing for campus placements 

 

Date: 20/03/2021 

Time: 5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Venue: Microsoft Teams. 

 

In this session organizers Hemanth Anumala and Sreekruthi have discussed or suggested juniors how to plan 

their career. They have also discussed few points like  

● How to build up their skills in their core subjects? 

● Trending technologies in specific branch. 

● Industrial knowledge 

● Fields they can choose in core 

● How to crack a placement? 

● Importance of projects? 

● Out of curriculum activities. 

● Ful stack development 

● Mobile app development. 

● Websites to learn different courses. 



● How to prepare for Higher studies? 
 

● How to get Intern Opportunities? 

And at the end of session, they have cleared all the queries raised by Students. 

 

 

PARTICIPANTES LIST OF  THIS.APP: 

Name Roll No 

Rishitha Gudipati B18CS127 

Radhika B18CS164 

Aishwarya B18CS136 
PULICHERU PRASHANTH B18CS124 

THOUTAM DEEPTHI B19CS066 

Rohith Boge B18CS041 

Koppisetti Sai Bhavya B18CS014 
Hari chandana B18CS071 

Mrudun devulapalli B19CS048 

N.Prahaneetha B18CS081 
MERY HARIKA GADDAM B19CS030 

ALUVALA RAMYA B20CS197L 

Janith Adavala B18CS144 

Nandhitha K B18CS135 
Sabahath Mahveen B19CS039 

G.Ananya Reddy B19CN037 

RUPIREDDY SAI THARUN REDDY B19CS065 

K. Shivani B18CS178 
Mohammed Sameer B19CS058 



Tulasi ram reddy B19CS008 
JANNE PRIYANKA B19CS021 

Mysa Akshitha B19CS023 

M. Amrutha Varshini B19CS045 
Mohd Saif B19CS180 

BOINIPALLY NIKHITHA B18CS016 

Modika Ishwarya B18CS002 

N. Soumya sree B19CN016 
L.Preethi rao B19CS024 

G.Ramya B18CS051 

T Parvateswar Prasad B19CS073 

Srinija B19CS142 
Tejaswi kalva B18CS100 

PASUPULETI THARUN B19CS070 

PRASHANTH B20CS192L 

E.MOUNIKA B18CS113 
Martha Raj Kumar B18CS032 

SRIVIDHYA TELU B18CS035 

KUSURI DHEERAJ KUMAR B18CS024 

Kotha vennela B19CN007 
Sumanth boorla B19CS171 

Bathula Padma B19CS196L 

J.AJAY B18CS069 

D. SRENITHA B18CS137 
P.Srinidhi B18CS157 

Nagaraju Gudikundula B19CS099 

T.padma Varshitha B20CS193L 

P.Shobhana B19CN003 

P Snehith Reddy B18CS011 

PRATHIK PEDDI B18CS153 

Dasharath B18CS131 

Akash B19CS059 
Maddeboina Devendar B18CS145 

Akshaya B19CN018 

Padade Raju B18CS159 
Swetha Reddy Ganta B19CS089 

Harshitha Gutam B19CS146 

Srimai B19CS047 

Arshiya Taneem B19CS035 
Lasith Malinga B19CS201 

Pathi Shirisha B18CS009 

KORRA MOUNIKA B18CS031 

P.SaiNathReddy B19CS085 

Kolipaka Preethi B18CS148 

Shashidhar Nyalakonda B18CS093 

Meghana B19CS109 



Aarthi B19CS147 
Jahnavi Thangella B20CS198L 

Sriramula saketh B19CS020 

Revelly Akanksha B18CS166 
Vinod Kumar B18CS169 

Tharun Reddy B18CS126 

J.manasa B19CS197L 

Jyotsna Kiran B18CS110 
Anusha Sammeta B18CS007 

Dilipkumar B18cs025 

BADAM JWALA SRI HARI B18CS003 

Sreeja B18CS092 
Methuku Pravalika B18CS083 

Nikitha B18CS085 

Singarapu Vishal B17cs020 

Anogna.Ch B19CS186L 
V GANESH B18CS062 

Chandrahaas Reddy B18CS067 

Sabeena B18CS023 

Harshitha B18CS171 
Veeramaneni Shreya B18CS107 

Rithik Madhav B18CS005 

B.Shalini B18CS158 

Harsha Vardhan B19CS043 
Rajkamal B19CS042 

Susheel Revanth 18 

Vaidya vaishnavi B19CS031 

Thota Kavya Sri B18CS154 

Vangala Supriya B18CS160 

Snigdha Apuri B19CS015 

Noora Varsha B19CS112 

Saikeerthana sanga B18CS043 
Gummadi Sagar B18CS074 

Pendru Manaswi B19CS012 

G.Harini B18CS109 
A.vishnupriya B19CS044 

A.Tejaswi B18CS060 

P.Abhigna Reddy B19CS014 

E. Satya Sai Dinesh B19CS007 
Garlapati Srilekha B18CS078 

Sameera sineen B19CN028 

Abhista Nayak B18CS039 

Mohammed Rahmath qureshi B20CS181l 

R.Nischitha B19CN040 

Dontu Sasidhar B19CS003 

Phanindra B18CS048 



Koyyeti Rajesh B19cs162 
Darshini B19CS157 

V.Manasa B20CS196L 

kadarla Rohan Karthik Kumar B18CS038 
Mrudula balagoni B19CS161 

Pratham jain B19CS121 

GUMMADI TEJASHWINI B18CS055 

Aditya B19cs177 
UBBANI SANSON RAJ B18CS059 

Errabelly Shreeya B18CS026 

Vyshnavi B19CS174 

Sandhya B19CS006 
C.Shashidhar B19CS125 

Srineesh Konda B19CN054 

Parimala Rishi B20CN066L 

M.SHREYA REDDY B18CS054 
P Vishnu kanth B19CS106 

Aishwarya Rao B19CS040 

Kusuma Akshitha B19CS192L 

PANIKALA HEMANTH KUMAR B18CS111 
Gayathri B19cs160 

K. Vishnu vardhan Reddy B19CN033 

ANUMANDLA SIRICHANDANA B19CS110 

Komma Vijay B19CS011 
Susmitha B18CS123 

Rohan Bathula B19CS041 

Manda Rishitha B18CS150 

G.Revon sai B18CS175 

Prathusha B18CS058 

Rushivardhan B20CS195L 

K.Santhoshini Shivani B19CN009 

K.Sanjuna B19CN021 
Jetty Hena B18CS090 

Greeshma Juluru B19CNO12 

Rishitha B19CS114 
E.Sudhishna B19CN058 

Sreeja valasa B18CS066 

Cheeduruvivekvardhan b18cs056 

Gnanika reddy B19CS198L 
Kotha Karthik Reddy B19CN046 

V. Sri chandana B19CS019 

Srinija B19CN034 

Indran B18CS021 

Varshini B18CS176 

Ch.Priyanka B19CN038 

V.Akshitha B18CS036 



Sreekar J B19CS141 
P.Bhavagnya B19CN014 

Ashwitha B18CS057 

Sathwika B18CS076 
G.Sai Sangeetha B19CS190L 

Varkala Lokesh Kumar B19CN048 

Aishwarya B19CS072 

VASANTH DAMERA B19CN052 
Reethika B19CN027 

Gopireddy Sai Niharika B19CS191L 

Cherabuddi Srija Reddy B18CS086 

Chelloju Nikitha B19CS148 
PINNINTI AKSHITHA B19CS127 

P.Dheeraj B19CN022 

Sushil Roshni Agarwal B18CS018 

Rishika Pamu B18CS098 
sachin B19CS136 

Syed Aslam B18CS004 

Marupalla Saivardhan B19CS135 

VANGARI SHASHANK B19CS098 
Arsheen Sama B18CS165 

Guthikonda Rakesh B18CS172 

Srilekya B18CS170 

sanjana devunoori B18CS075 
Thota Rakesh B18CS118 

SAHITH REDDY MAMIDI B19CS139 

P. Suma Sri B19CS138 

M. Nandan kumar B18CS147 

N. SRICHANDANA B19CS120 

Kothagattu Spandana B19CS122 

Vishnu Sai Namala B19CS165 

Vavaldas Manogna B19CS173 
K.Vidheesha B19CN031 

Ch.Swetha B19CS176 

K.Sharath Chandra B20CN063L 
Mohammed Hamid Ali B18CS102 

A Hrudheeshta B18CS028 

B.sri vaagdevi B18CS044 

 

 

IDL (Indian Developer League) 

 



Hello Everyone, 

Do you have amazing Web Development Skills? Are you waiting for the right space to show your creative 

work? Then this is the right platform for you. 

We the team of CSE Association is going to organize a Indian Development League competition in particular 

for CSE students. To be a part of this event, there are few steps that will guide through the process,   

1. Can come up as team of 2 members or individual ( no registration fee )  

2. Choose your favorite IPL team 

3. Create front end static web pages which will portray your creative and thoughtful work (basic web page to 

animated web page, level of your web page is left to you)  

4. Information about team and members of the team is mandatory and if you want to add additional web 

pages or content then it’s up to you. 

5. After proper Judgement the decision will be taken and BEST 3 SUBMISSIONS WILL BE REWARDED WITH 

PRICE MONEY. 

First Price: Rs. 1000 

Second Price: Rs. 500 

Third Price: Rs. 250  

Last Date of Submission: 18th April, 2021 05:00pm (no submissions are considered after 5pm)  

Disclaimer: If the registered participant/s fails to submit their files then severe actions will be taken based on 

your reason for not submitting. 

Total number of Students registered for this event: 46 



 

 

In this event the organizers A. Hemanth and V. Sri Kruthi asked the registered students to send zip files which 

consists all the programs and images required for their web page. After this the organizers along with Preethi 

madam kept a meeting and unzipped all the files and saw the web pages created by the registered students. 

Then they allotted scores for them taking various things into consideration like seeing the mobile view and 

laptop view of the web pages, design of them and arrangement of various blocks in that. After this the top 

four scorers are gifted with cash prize. 

First Prize: Rs. 1000 

Second Prize: Rs. 500 

Third Prize: Rs. 300  

Special Appreciation Prize: Rs. 200  

The web pages made by the winners are hosted on www.sumshodhini.com. 

List of participants: 

 

RollNo : Name: 

B20CS099 RAJESH .Y 
B20CS044 KESHAV LAHOTI 



B20CN029 Suryadevara laxmi 
B20CN055 Maloth Akshaya 

B20CS073 Rishitha Reddy Gopu 

B19CN007 Kotha vennela 
B18CS110 M. Jyotsna Kiran 

B19CS109  Meghana. T 

B20CN032 karnataka Saikumar 

B19CS138 Suma Sri.P 
B19CS171 SUMANTH BOORLA 

B20AI029 T V N S S SWETHA 

B20CS189L J. Tegh Singh 

B19CS171 SUMANTH BOORLA 
B20CS185L PASHAM SUSHANTH 

B19CN040 R.Nischitha 

B19CS171 SUMANTH BOORLA 

B19CS142 
B19CS174 

Srinija.K 
Vyshnavi.A 

b19cn035 ADITHI RAJASHRI C 

B19CN028 Sameera Sineen 

B20CN063L K.Sharath Chandra 

B19CS185L 
B18CS052 

Abdul Bari Mohammed 
 Sahithi Pitta 

B20CS099 RAJESH Y 

B19CS121 
B19CS149 

pratham jain  
 Rithika M 

B19CS013 
B19CS040 

DILIP CHANDRA.B 
AISHWARYA.K 

b19cs095 tharun.k 
B19CS042 
B19CS043 

Rajkamal 
 Harsha Vardhan 

B18CS136 G.Aishwarya 

B19CS050 
B19CS036 

G.Sathvik 
Shashank Bharadwaj 

B19CS157 
B19CS161 

K.Darshini 
B.Mrudula 

B19CS008 Tulasi ram reddy.G 

B20CS073 Rishitha Reddy Gopu 
B19CS040  
 B19CS013 

K.Aishwarya Rao  
 Dilip Chendra 

B20CS084 STEVEN MARTYN ROSS 

B19CS090 G. Koushik Reddy 

B18CS075 
B18CS090 

Sanjana.D  
 Hena.J 

B19CS042 
B19CS043 

Rajkamal 
Harsha Vardhan 

B19CN016 N.SOUMYA SREE 



B18CS118 
B18CS021 

Rakesh.T  
 Indran.G 

B19CN026 
B19CN027 

SANJANA KONETI 
REETHIKA VADDI 

B19CS141 
B19CS020 

Sreekar.J 
Saketh.S 

B19CS070 
B19CS061 

P. Tharun 
G. Shanthan 

B19CS096 L.Rahul 

B20AI029 T SWETHA 

B19CS032 
B19CS059 

Hemanth 
Akash 

 

WINNERS OF THE EVENT : 

prizes Name Roll No 

First prize Sameera B19CN028 

Second prize Rajesh kanna B20CS099 

Third prize Shashank Bharadwaj 
G. sathwik 

B19CS036 
B19CS050 

Appreciation prize G.Rishitha reddy B20CS073 

 

 

 



Networks Program 

This is a small interactive session especially for CSN branch and still if any of you would like to explore with 

networks as your career, Organized by Hemanth Anumala of final year. Nearly 60 students from 1st year and 

2nd year have been part of this session. The event was conducted on 

Date: 08-05-2020 

Time: 6pm – 7pm 

Venue: Google meet. 

The session has started with a discussion of  

● What is computer Network? 

● Benefits of computer network? 

● What is server and client? 

● What is IP address? 

● Getting IP address of youtube, facebook using command prompt. 

● Topologies 

● OSI and TCP/IP model 

● How to get into Cisco? 

And by the end of session organizer have cleared all the queries of students. 

 

 

P3 Prep Practice for Placement 

 

Confused about how to kick start your placement journey? Worried about how to prepare your resume? Are 

Struggling with improper aptitude skills and don’t know where to improve yourself? Are you Thinking about 

which programming language to choose? Want to know which subjects you have to deep dive for a 

placement? Here we are with P3 Prep Practice for Placement a platform to clear all your doubts regarding 

placements preparation and practices to follow to get an early job in these situations.  

We will walk you through with  

-resume writing 

-aptitude preparation guide 

-Tips to clear TR+MR+HR rounds 

- fellow seniors placed in different MNC’s sharing their experiences 

and much more. What are you waiting for??  

Date:02-05-2021 



Venue: Microsoft teams. 

 

 

This P3 Prep & Practice for Placement is one of the most important session for all the students. Since 

childhood everyone will aim of getting placed in a good company, and this event gives a road map for getting 

placed in a good company. In this many of final year students like Amogh Sunkaraneni, Eekshitha, Vijay, 

Sridatta, Sreekruthi and Hemanth have shared their experience in preparing for a placement and cracking a 

placement. 

They have discussed how to prepare and sources to prepare for an interview and for technical rounds. They 

have also discussed about the importance of communication skills. 

They have explained how to build a resume, Group discussions, Jam round, Aptitude and verbal skills, Coding 

skills and also about trending technologies. They have given some online platforms to start practicing for 

juniors. 

 



 

Participants of P3 Prep Practice for Placement: 

Total Participants: 237 

Name: Roll No 

S.Shreya B20CS012 

P.SaiNathReddy B19CS085 
Mahesh B20IN018 

D.Manideep B20CS031 

G. Sai Sushma B20CS165 

Mysa Akshitha B19CS023 
koluguri shivani B20cn052 

L.Rahul B19CS096 

Harini Gattu B18CS109 

R. Phani Teja B19CS104 
K.Rupasri B20CN036 

Kandem Vishnu B18CS117 

Jayanth Mateti B18CS027 

Tharun Reddy B18CS126 

G.Anish B19CS117 

Hari Chandana B18CS071 

Varine Vamshi Krishna B20AI042 

K Darshini B19CS157 
Ravula Anish Reddy B20CS009 

Sai Anirudh B20AI013 

MERY HARIKA GADDAM B19CS030 
ATOOFA NAAZ B20IN023 

Gayathri Kunoori B20CS052 

B.Shalini B18CS158 



KATAKAM SIDDHU B19CS025 
Edla akhila B20CN030 

T. Udhayini B20CS026 

ASHOK B19CS118 
Karnala srilaxmi B20CS182L 

Komal panday B20CN002 

Yejju arun kumar B20cs011 

N.sai Koushik B18CS128 
Sumanth Boorla B19CS171 

Vyshnavi B19CS174 

Myakala Sravan Reddy B19CN047 

RITHVIK ERRABELLI B20AI007 
K. Srinija B19CS142 

Vodepalli Tejaswi B20CS122 

Asish Inuganti B18CS120 

PRATHIK PEDDI B18CS153 
N .soumya sree B19CN016 

H. Sai srija B20AI041 

J. Priyanka B19CS021 

Rithika Mundada B19CS149 
Methuku Pravalika B18CS083 

Thampulla Rishanth B18CS104 

E.Mounika B18CS113 

S.Meghana B20IN031 
G.Koushik Reddy B19CS090 

YAKARA NITHIN B20CS194L 

Munigala Priyadarshini B19CS076 

VISHWA TEJA BOJJA B20IN053 

Hemanth B19CS032 

Pasham Sushanth B20CS185L 

Boora Thanishka b20cs176 

Meghana Toutam B19CS109 
M.Pranav Chandra B20IN037 

Karnataka saikumar B20CN032 

Shaista Fatima B19CN042 
Harshitha B18CS171 

K Akshaya B20CS187L 

THOUTAM DEEPTHI B19CS066 

Kotha vennela B19CN007 
Parimala Rishi B20CN066L 

M sathvika B20CS008 

SANA UR RAHMAN B19CN011 

Aishwarya B18CS136 

Srimai B19CS047 

MADARAPU VAISHNAV B20CS143 

Boppani jothsna B20AI016 



Karthik B18cs112 
R.Nischitha B19CN040 

Nikitha B18CS085 

DURSHETI SHARATH KUMAR B20CS135 
Veeramaneni Shreya B18CS107 

C. Meghamsh Reddy B18CS129 

Gummadi Sagar B18CS074 

SREESURYA S B18CS088 
Bathula Padma B19CS196L 

Kusuma Akshitha B19CS192L 

Yashwanth B18CS156 

P.Sumanaswini B20CS180 
Parlapelli Soumya B19CS188L 

Chinthala sindhuja B20cn039 

T Parvateswar Prasad B19CS073 

Guthikonda Rakesh B18CS172 
Sahithi B18CS052 

Manvitha Reddy B20AI002 

D Sanjana B18cs075 

Thota Kavya Sri B18CS154 
G.vaishnavi B20IN024 

Pavan Kumar Nagapuri B18CS097 

Gajjela vaishnavi B20IN007 

Sathish Rao B18CS070 
Puppala Jayasurya B20IN030 

PRASHANTH B18CS124 

Thota Rakesh B18CS118 

Ajay B18CS069 

KODARI SIDDHARTHA YADAV B20IN025 

Ch.Priyanka B19CN038 

Badrinarayan B20IN060 

L. Udaya Chandrika B20CS047 
Rishitha Gudipati B18CS127 

Arshiya Taneem B19CS035 

Jalagam Navitha B20CS080 
Vangala. Prathyusha Rani B20CS064 

Pendru Manaswi B19CS012 

S. Radhika B18CS164 

Maddeboina Devendar B18CS145 
Srilekha Garlapati B18CS078 

G. Nikhil B20CN021 

Rayapuri Sai Kiran B18EI059 

K. Anvitha B20CS173 

Lakavath Pavan kalyan B19CS189L 

Ganta Praharshitha B20CN015 

Jyotsna Kiran B18CS110 



Banoth chandu B18cs119 
Revelly Akanksha B18CS166 

Pandilla Shivani B18EE026 

Susmitha B18CS123 
jayanth b20in040 

Gopireddy Sai Niharika B19CS191L 

Sameena Mahanoor B20CS039 

Chandupatla Jyothi B19CS064 
GADE GNANIKA REDDY B19CS198L 

Sabahath Mahveen B19CS039 

Ravulla Vaishnavi B18CS017 

Ankathi Soumya B20CS003 
G. Ramya B18CS051 

Aishwarya Rao B19CS040 

Vagvilasa B18CS103 

Padade Raju B18CS159 
Adithi Rajashri C b19cn035 

T.padma Varshitha B20CS193L 

Samrana Yesrab B20CS046 

Tejaswi kalva B18CS100 
Pulluri jayaram b20cs037 

VARSHINI B18CS176 

Cheeduru Vivekvardhan B18CS056 

KORAGATLA PRADEEP B18CS116 
K Manoj B18CS108 

Dasharath B18CS131 

Akshitha Valsa B18CS087 

Boinipally Nikhitha B18CS016 

Chandrahaas Reddy B18CS067 

KANDUKURI PALLAVI B19CS175 

Mohammed Shoaib B18CS077 

SRIKAR AMANAGANTI B17CS046 
Janith Adavala B18CS144 

M.Ashlesh B18CS114 

G.Sai Sangeetha B19CS190L 
Sujith Thopucherla B18CS082 

Arsheen Sama B18CS165 

A.Anishka B20CS179 

Kolipaka Preethi B18CS148 
Sushil Roshni Agarwal B18CS018 

K. Shivani B18CS178 

G.Abhinav B18CS133 

D.SREEJA B18CS125 

V Ganesh B18CS062 

PANIKALA HEMANTH KUMAR B18CS111 

Cherabuddi Srija Reddy B18CS086 



Sathwika B18CS076 
ABRAHAM LINCOLN ARPULA B18CS105 

Sreeja B18CS092 

Nandhitha K B18CS135 
Syed Aslam B18CS004 

K.Moulya B18CS084 

Abhiram saini B18CS095 

Shruthi Arepalli B18CS115 
Y.Varshitha B19CS074 

B.Sai Sreeja B18CS033 

M Sai Charan Reddy B18CS072 

SAIKRISHNA VANAPARTHI B20CS035 
Mohammed Aamir Ahmed B20AI059 

Kandukuri Vyshnavi B18CS030 

B.Akshitha B20cs124 

Kavya.Thota B18CS064 
MADHIRE SAI CHANDU B19CS116 

Lavudya vijay B18CS162 

C.Shashidhar B19CS125 

ANUSHA SAMMETA B18CS007 
THARUN KUMAR B18CS173 

PANDAY RAJESH B20CS063 

Mrudula balagoni B19CS161 

Saiteja B18CS122 
Jetty Hena B18CS090 

Koppisetti Sai Bhavya B18CS014 

Pulluru Heenasai B18CS174 

Gaddam umakanth B19IT058 

Dande Akash B19CS059 

V.Sri chandana B19CS019 

sri shiva arasimha dev para B18CS143 

Vala Srija B18CS015 
Om Preetham Bandi B18CS139 

Vishwajith Parushaboyena B18CS141 

D. Ajay kumar B17CS134 
Shivani reddy sandi B20CN054 

Nalla Bharath Simha Reddy B18CS068 

Adepu vishal B18CS091 

Raja vardhan B18cs061 
M. Nandan kumar B18CS147 

Jannu. Mouna sri B20CS126 

Shashidhar Nyalakonda B18CS093 

PASUPULETI THARUN B19CS070 

Bommala Jagadeesha B20AI023 

Jonnala suchipriya B18CS089 

Uliravula Aradhana B20AI004 



Puli Snehith Reddy B18CS011 
Srineesh Konda B19CN054 

Mohammad khaja pasha B20CN064L 

V.Sreeniketan B19CN036 
Ishwarya B18CS002 

Aditya B19CS177 

L.Preethi Rao B19CS024 

VASANTH DAMERA B19CN052 
Madishetty rishitha B18EI041 

Jithender B20IN041 

Bangaru Babu B20AI056 

Lakkakula Sahithi B20CS056 
ELUDONDA CHAKRI B20AI051 

CHIRRA KARTHIKEYA B20CS113 

Shreeya Nomula B20CN035 

Preethika buggaveeti B20IN038 
MOHAMMAD SABHA B20AI053 

Saicharan Thammi B19CN004 

Manda Rishitha B18CS150 

Harshitha Bonagiri B20CS078 
Rokula Meghana 9985228412 

VOLLALA PAVAN SATHWIK B20IN028 

B.DILIP CHANDRA B19CS013 

Aishwarya Yelishetty B19CS072 
Gaddam varsha B20cs067 

Kalvala Aakanksha B20CS098 

T.SAIESHWAR B20AI005 

 

 

 

 

TECHFANTOMS 

 

Hello, hope everyone is safe! We would love to inform you that Computer Science Engineering Association 

and CSI are conducting an Event called "Tech Fantoms".  

This quiz event is mainly conducted for first years and would only require basic knowledge of C language. The 

first round of quiz contains total of 40 questions and after completion of round-1 top 15 performers are short 

listed. For those 15 performers, there will be a second round of quiz with total of 10 questions and based on 

the results top two scorers are selected and declared as winners. Winners will be given special rewards. 

Event date: 01 May, 2021 



 

Both CSEA and CSI have come together to conduct this event. The organizers for this event are A. Hemanth, 

V.Sri Kruthi, S. Amogh and T. Raj Laxman. This is a quiz competition exclusively for 1st years which contained 

40 questions from C language. This quiz is conducted on Quizizz platform. Each question is given some amount 

of time. And the top 4 performers are selected for round 2. In this they are given with a topic and made them 

to speak for a minute on that (JAM). From these the top 2 winners are selected based on their performance 

in JAM. The winners are given with online courses as rewards. 

1st prize - Data structures and algorithms by Abdul bari Udemy course  

2nd prize - Full stack web development MERN stack boot camp course from learncodeonline.in 

Participants of the event 

Manish B20AI031 

K.Rupasri B20CN036 

Daram Nithin Kumar B20CS077 

Emmadi.Rahul B20in002 

A.Anishka B20CS179 

P.Sumanaswini B20CS180 

Gopu Rishitha Reddy B20CS073 



Goutham B20CN047 

SATHWIK APURI B20CS102 

PANDAY RAJESH B20CS063 

CHIRRA KARTHIKEYA B20CS113 

Nimra Aiman B20AI039 

Mandula Bangaru Babu B20AI056 

Mohammed Aamir Ahmed B20AI059 

Mahesh B20IN018 

BOYA ROHITH B20CS087 

STEVEN MARTYN ROSS B20CS084 

Mohammad Atif Ansari B20CN028 

D.Manideep B20CS031 

Sathvik Padidala B20IN020 

Sai Anirudh B20AI013 

Pavan sathwik B20IN028 

Puppala Jayasurya B20IN030 

H. Sai srija B20AI041 

Ravula Anish Reddy B20CS009 

M.Pranav Chandra B20IN037 

B. Siddartha B20in010 

A.pooja B20IN004 

Bheemandla goutham B20CS070 

S.Hemanth kumar. B20IN005 

Islavath Laxmi Sainath B20IN045 

Dr.C.Srinivas S0690 

Komal panday B20CN002 

GUNTI KARTHIK B20CS157 

Sammeta Vyshnavi B20CS109 

Sameena Mahanoor B20CS039 

Ankathi Soumya B20CS003 

Mohammed Abdul Muqeeth B20CS129 

Rayilla Sumanth B20CS168 

ELUDONDA CHAKRI B20AI051 

G.vaishnavi B20IN024 

Dhodla Lasya Priya Reddy B20CS146 



P. Thanmayee Reddy B20IN012 

Rishitha Nyalakonda B20IN042 

G. Sai Sushma B20CS165 

Gayathri kunoori B20CS052 

Ch. Shreya reddy B20IN003 

Rikkala Sai Kumar reddy B20CS147 

DURSHETI SHARATH KUMAR B20CS135 

GADDAM HARSHITHA B20EC106 

Boppani jothsna B20AI016 

Shivani reddy sandi B20CN054 

P.Rithvik B20CN049 

Nithin B20CS105 

Trisha B20AI038 

Mohammad Abdul Sameer B20CS150 

Sreeja Yerroju B20AI037 

Sampelli keerthan rao B20CN022 

TADIMETI VENKATA NAGA SIDHI SAI 
SWETHA B20AI029 

K. Vrushika B20AI047 

V.USHA SREE B20AI022 

RITHVIK ERRABELLI B20AI007 

Bommala jagadeesha B20AI023 

Akshitha sangi B20AI049 

MOHAMMAD SABHA B20AI053 

Kusumba vani B20AI020 

Tejashwini B20cs175 

G.Aditya Reddy B20CS177 

RUGWESH REDDY B20AI040 

KUCHANAPALLY CHANDU B20CS023 

T.Gopi krishna B20in008 

G SAI SUMANTH B20AI045 

CHADA SPANDANA B20AI012 

VALLALA VARSHITH B20CS058 

T.SAIESHWAR B20AI005 

L. Udaya Chandrika B20CS047 

M sathvika B20CS008 



Anjali Tallapally B20AI026 

S.Shreya B20CS012 

Sainithin sangekari B20AI018 

Jithender B20IN041 

Ananya B20AI058 

CH. LEKHANA REDDY B20CS074 

KURIMILLA ROHAN B20AI015 

Tripura Ramagiri B20AI009 

SHAIK Abrar Junaid B20CS159 

Garimilla Vamshi Krishna Reddy B20CS085 

Manvitha reddy B20AI002 

Sahithi B20CS036 

Uliravula Aradhana B20AI004 

T. Udhayini B20CS026 

Rayabandi Amulya B20CN037 

Shanigarapu shreya B20CS120 

KESHAV LAHOTI B20CS044 

Adepu varshith Kumar B20AI030 

k bindhu shri b20ai044 

R. KARTHIK B20CS021 

K.sai varshith B20IN019 

Samyuktha Aligate B20AI034 

Jahnavi Suryadevara B20AI033 

Pulluri jayaram b20cs037 

SAI RAM REDDY B20IN015 

Lakkakula Sahithi B20CS056 

M.Hemanthreddy B20IN046 

B.shresta B20AI055 

Sathvika reddy B20AI019 

Manivyas B20CS115 

T. Preethika B20CN041 

Varine Vamshi Krishna B20AI042 

S. Rishitha B20AI032 

BOINIPALLY SAMHITHA B20AI011 

Shivani gugulothu B20IN049 



Maloth Jashwanth B20CS092 

Hamsini Polakonda B20AI008 

Abhilash Sathraboina B20CS090 

Siddharth B20IN055 

Sadhana B20CN025 

KODARI SIDDHARTHA YADAV B20IN025 

S.Meghana B20IN031 

Koluguri shivani B20cn052 

VANAPARTHI SAIKRISHNA B20CS035 

karnataka saikumar b20cn032 

Ekta mittal B20cn005 

Jeevan B20CS055 

N.Neeharika B20CS059 

SUKRUTHA B20IN056 

Vodepalli Tejaswi B20CS122 

Dharipelli Anil Varma B20CN048 

Mohammed Taqiuddin B20CN038 

Yejju arun kumar B20cs011 

Harivishnu Janagam B20CN046 

Pranay B20cn010 

Kappala Akshitha B20CS030 

Karimilla Shreya B20CS100 

Jinukala Akshaya B20CS119 

Chinthala sindhuja B20cn039 

G.Nagachandana B20CS149 

Badrinarayan.b B20IN060 

Sahithi thota B20AI048 

V. Pavan kumar B20CS158 

M. SNEHA REDDY B20CS082 

G Rusheek Ratna Reddy B20cs050 

Ritheesh B20ai050 

Varshini.B b20in036 

Kolipaka bhavana B20CS094 

Nachiketha Reddy B20CS024 

M. Sai Shriya B20CS053 



GANDU DEEPTHI CHANDRA B20CN034 

Samrana Yesrab B20CS046 

Adhi Harsha B20AI046 

T.Lakshmi Gayathri B20CN009 

Varshini B20cn044 

A. Sneha Sri B20cs149 

Bhukya.Mahesh b19cn056 

 

EVENT WINNERS 

Prize Name RollNo 

1st Prize Soumya B20CS003 

2nd Prize Anish Reddy B20CS009 

 

 

this.APP 

 

Ever wondered how you are actually reading this message where someone is somewhere writing this text to 

make you read? 

Ever thought of creating your own messaging app?  

World is moving out there only with apps just under your fingertips. want to create your own?  

Don't know where and how to start? Here is the platform for you to take part and get to know answers for all 

your questions. Computer science engineer’s association is coming up with the exclusive platform this.APP a 

complete guidance session for creating Full stack web apps and mobile applications (flutter focused). 

Date: 22nd May 2021. 



Time: 4pm to 6pm. 

Venue: Microsoft Teams. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Every Students will be having some knowledge sharing of our knowledge to others is great thing” says Head 

of the department Dr.V. Shankar sir. As this was the last event conducted by final years Santosh sir and 

Shankar sir have congratulated and gave their best wishes to final year students. 

 



The main agenda of this event is to know about and how to start mobile app development and web app 

development. The event has started with the title this.App and to know the importance of this keyword. 

Then event has continued with mobile app development and discussed various topics like  

● Types of mobile app development 

● How android apps and ios apps are built? 

● What are cross platforms and comparing the cross platforms? 

● Examples of cross platforms? 

● How to start flutter? 

●  Sources to learn App development 

And now after completing the queries on app development, Session has continued with web development. 

In the web development discussed various topics like 

● What is web development? 

●  Front end vs back end 

● What is full stack development? 

● Types of stacks. 

● Sources to learn web development.  

Session has completed after clearing the queries of students. 

 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 214 

PARTICIPANTES LIST OF  THIS.APP: 

Name RollNo 
Meghana B19CS109 

Komuravelly Akshaya B20CS187L 
Prashanth B18CS124 

R. Phani Teja B19CS104 
K.Thrisha B20AI038 



B ROHITH B20CS087 
V.USHA SREE B20AI022 

PARIMALA RISHI B20CN066L 
L. Udaya Chandrika B20CS047 

Piyush daga B20cs013 
KONDLE BHAVANI B20CS062 

K. SHARTH B20CN063L 
G.VASANTH B20CN065L 

Darshini Kundarapu B19CS157 
K. Shivani B18CS178 
Sathvika B20CS008 

Sana ur rahman B19CN011 
L. Udaya Chandrika B20CS047 

Kandem Vishnu B18CS117 
D.Manideep B20CS031 

Srividhya B18CS035 
V. Pavan Kumar B20cs157 
Emmadi.Rahul B20IN002 
Tanisha aanam B20CS110 

MYSA AKSHITHA B19CS023 
Suryadevara laxmi B20CN029 

Dontu Sasidhar B19CS003 
Jayanth Mateti B18CS027 
anjali varkuti B18CS168 

Mrudula balagoni B19CS161 
Joginipelly satya B20CS025 

S.SHREYA B20CS012 
Mohammed Aamir Ahmed B20AI059 

Ravula Anish Reddy B20CS009 
M Sai Charan Reddy B18CS072 

STEVEN MARTYN ROSS B20CS084 
Puppala Jayasurya B20IN030 

Sumanth Boorla B19CS171 
Myakala Sravan Reddy B19CN047 

Sindhuja B20cn039 
Karnala Srilaxmi B20CS182L 

Sammeta Vyshnavi B20CS109 
Aishwarya Yelishetty B19CS072 

Manish B20AI031 
Mittapelly Thanmai B20CS061 

B.goutham B20CS070 
Sabahath Mahveen B19CS039 

Bommala jagadeesha B20AI023 
A.Anishka B20CS179 

Koluguri shivani B20CN052 
Koluguri shivani B20CN052 
Bathula Padma B19CS196L 

D Sanjana B18CS075 
Shiva Teja. Shanum B20CN056 

T.gopi Krishna B20in008 



Tejashwini B20cs175 
Shanigarapu shreya B20cs120 

Akshitha Sangi B20AI049 
Manivyas B20CS115 

PASHAM SUSHANTH B20CS185L 
M. SNEHA REDDY B20CS082 

MOHAMMAD SABHA B20AI053 
T Parvateswar Prasad B19CS073 

DURSHETI SHARATH KUMAR B20CS135 
N.soumya sree B19CN016 
Bollu gayathri B18EC004 

Uliravula Aradhana B20ai004 
PASUPULETI THARUN B19CS070 

Janapatla Karthik B18EC112 
Sameera Sineen B19CN028 
Kotha vennela B19CN007 

M.Hemanthreddy B20in046 
Nithin Gunda B18it043 
Ravuri kalyan 7780611851 

Rokula Meghana B19CS159 
M.Pranav Chandra B20IN037 

JANAKI RAM DHARAVATH B20CE041 
T. Preethika B20CN041 

H.sai srija B20AI041 
Gunda sathvik B19CS050 

Bhavya Sri Khandrika B18EI002 
RamaRao Mamindlapalli S0929 

Jithender B20IN041 
Banoth Gopi Ba20in011 

Maloth Akshaya B20CN055 
J. Harsha Vardhan Rathod B20CN060 
SAIKRISHNA VANAPARTHI B20CS035 

R.Nischitha B19CN040 
Neha naaz B18it042 

ATOOFA NAAZ B20IN023 
Swetha Reddy Ganta B19CS089 

Supriya B19CN025 
P.Dheeraj B19CN022 

P.KRISHNA VARDHAN B18EE057 
P SaiNathReddy B19CS085 

M. Rikitha Srimani B19cs132 
M. Rikitha Srimani B19cs132 

Sai Bhatt Keshipeddi B18EC026 
Sameena Mahanoor B20CS039 

Ankathi Soumya B20CS003 
Sunkari saideep B18EC023 

badrinarayan b20in060 
Sai Anirudh B20AI013 

Nikhitha B20EE118 
Mohammed Abdul Muqeeth B20CS129 



Kasarla chandrashekar B20IN017 
L.Preethi Rao B19CS024 

Akhil B18IT041 
Ravikanti Laxman B19EC085 

Lokesh B19CN048 
Rayilla Sumanth B20CS168 

Shiva karthik B18EC028 
S.SAITEJA B19CN051 

Vaishnavi. G B20IN024 
MOHAMMED HAMID ALI B18CS102 

Hemanth B19CS032 
Kushal Reddy B18EE098 

V.Sri chandana B19CS019 
Rithika Mundada B19CS149 

s.nagajayanth b20in040 
THOUTAM DEEPTHI B19CS066 

RAMCHANDHAR MUDDAM B20IN047 
Akash kanagala B20Me007 
G.Aditya Reddy B20CS177 

P Sai Pranav B20IT002 
Vyshnavi B19CS174 

Voorugonda Madhuri B19EC184L 
Sai Ram Reddy B20IN015 

K. Srinija B19CS142 
M Sanath B19IT037 
Snehitha B18IT008 

Methuku Pravalika B18CSO83 
Kusuma Akshitha B19CS192L 

Maram Sai Charan Reddy B18CS072 
Mohammed Abdul Muqeeth B20CS129 

M.Rishitha b18ei041 
Nagraj jadi B20MEO21 
Pilli Rithika B19IT016 

Maloth Vinesh B20IT028 
Ravulla Vaishnavi B18CS017 

Alugunuri Nithish kumar B20IN044 
R. Amulya B20CN037 

Gunda sathvik B19CS050 
K.Revanth sai B19EE036 

ABHINAY KODURI B18CS190L 
Poojitha Nagilla B19CN010 

Gayathri B19cs160 
Mandula Bangaru Babu B20AI056 
MADARAPU VAISHNAV B20CS143 

Nagaraj B19EE039 
Jhansi B19EE004 

P.sujala B19CN008 
Katakam Siddhu B19CS025 

Tejaswimudrukola B20EC152 
Tejaswimudrukola B20EC152 



Shanthan Rao B19CS061 
Samrana Yesrab B20CS046 

Kodakandla sindhuvyshnavi B18EI007 
Vyshnavi Malluru B19IT014 

Misala Shivani B20IN032 
TADIMETI VENKATA NAGA SIDHI SAI SWETHA B20AI029 

Shivani reddy sandi B20CN054 
Sahaja Pulluru B18IT016 

K.vijay B18IT058 
V.Sri chandana B19CS019 

Ghanapuram Shravya B19CS052 
Jalagam Navitha B20CS080 

Bhargavi Madishetti B19CS075 
Y.Nanditha B19CS108 

Sahaja B18IT016 
Tulasi ram B19CS008 

M. Shrenitha Reddy B17EC070 
Nikitha Naragoni B18CS085 

T. Akash B19ci027 
Pavani Sankineni B18EC158 

Jayanth b20ci026 
Vangala. Prathyusha rani B20CS064 

CHINTHIREDDY ANUROOP B19CS068 
Boinipally samhitha B20AI011 

Pratham jain B19CS121 
K.Rupasri B20CN036 
G Harish B19EE128L 

N Jeevan Sai B19EE129L 
A hrudheeshta B18CS028 

Akash B19EC059 
AMANAGANTI SRIKAR B18cs046 

L.rahul B19CS096 
P. Suma Sri B19CS138 

Vrushika B20AI047 
Mahesh B20IN018 
Sreekar B19CS141 

Nalubola Sumana B19CS091 
Srineesh Konda B19CN054 

R. KARTHIK B20CS021 
Nishikanth Annamaneni B19CN001 

P. Vivek Reddy B19CN019 
Harsha Vardhan B19CS043 
Adithi Rajashri C b19cn035 

sainithin b20ai018 
ALUVALA RAMYA B20CS197L 

Banoth chandu B18cs119 
MOHAMMED MAAZ B20CN062L 

NOOKALA JAGAN MOHAN REDDY B19CN057 
Bhanu prakash B20cs043 
T.SAIESHWAR B20AI005 

 



 


